
Nov. & Dec. 2020 Western Territory Training Schedule 
(as of 2020.10.30) 

 

For More Information Contact: 
Kenneth White - Regional Training Director - Western Territory 

ken.white@kofc.org  203-500-4096 
 

Conducted virtually using GoToMeeting 
 

Date  Mountain Time Session Topic 

Wed., 04-Nov-2020 7:00 PM District Deputy Basic Training 

Mon., 09-Nov-2020 7:00 PM Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System 

Tue., 10-Nov-2020 7:00 PM You Are Your Programs 

Wed., 11-Nov-2020 7:00 PM Enhancing Member Experience by Creating A Culture of Engagement 

Thu., 12-Nov-2020 7:00 PM Grand Knight Basic Training 

Fri., 13-Nov-2020 10:00 AM You Are Your Programs 

Sat., 14-Nov-2020 10:00 AM You Are Your Programs 

Sat., 14-Nov-2020 2:00 PM Grand Knight Basic Training 

Wed., 18-Nov-2020 7:00 PM District Deputy Basic Training 

Wed., 02-Dec-2020 7:00 PM District Deputy Basic Training 

Tue., 08-Dec-2020 7:00 PM Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System 

Wed., 09-Dec-2020 7:00 PM You Are Your Programs 

Thu., 10-Dec-2020 7:00 PM Enhancing Member Experience by Creating A Culture of Engagement 

Fri., 11-Dec-2020 10:00 AM Grand Knight Basic Training 

 

Additional Training Resources  

https://www.UtahKnights.org/Training 

• Regional Training by Ken White (registration links for the training listed above and other topics) 

o Session Synopsis Information: 20201001-RTD-Ken-White-Q2-Featured-Training-Synopsis.pdf 

o Grand Knight Basic Training 

o You Are Your Programs 

o Enhancing Member Experience by Creating A Culture of Engagement 

o Running A Successful Combined Ceremonial 

o District Deputy Basic Training 

o Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System 

• Supreme Training and Webinars 

o www.KofC.org/training 

o www.KofC.org/webinar  

▪ 11/24 - Cultivating Parish Success: Investing in Key Relationships 

• Utah State Training by Sir Knight Jerry Angus 

o Monday, 11/23 – Financial Secretary: Member Management 

o Monday, 12/28 – No Training (Merry Christmas) 
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